Solid Waste Committee Meeting
Agenda

May 6, 2021, 10:00 a.m.
1981 Alaska Avenue, Dawson Creek, BC

10.

11.

12.

13.

CALL TO ORDER

DIRECTORS' NOTICE OF NEW BUSINESS

ADOPTION OF AGENDA

GALLERY COMMENTS OR QUESTIONS

ADOPTION OF MINUTES

5.1. Solid Waste Committee Meeting Draft Minutes of April 1, 2021
BUSINESS ARISING FROM THE MINUTES

DELEGATIONS

CORRESPONDENCE

REPORTS

9.1. RFQ 14-2021 North Peace Regional Landfill Concrete Crushing, ENV-SWC-043
9.2. Wood Waste — Bessborough Landfill, ENV-SWC-041

NEW BUSINESS

DIARY

11.1. Solid Waste Committee Diary - updated to April 1, 2021
ITEM(S) FOR INFORMATION

12.1. Terms of Reference

ADJOURNMENT

Pages

14
15

16



	Agenda

