

Solid Waste Committee Meeting Agenda

May 6, 2021, 10:00 a.m. 1981 Alaska Avenue, Dawson Creek, BC

			Pages
1.	CALL TO ORDER		
2.	DIRECTORS' NOTICE OF NEW BUSINESS		
3.	ADOPTION OF AGENDA		
4.	GALLERY COMMENTS OR QUESTIONS		
5.	ADOPTION OF MINUTES		
	5.1.	Solid Waste Committee Meeting Draft Minutes of April 1, 2021	2
6.	BUSINESS ARISING FROM THE MINUTES		
7.	DELEGATIONS		
8.	CORRESPONDENCE		
9.	REPORTS		
	9.1.	RFQ 14-2021 North Peace Regional Landfill Concrete Crushing, ENV-SWC-043	6
	9.2.	Wood Waste – Bessborough Landfill, ENV-SWC-041	8
10.	NEW BUSINESS		
11.	DIARY		
	11.1.	Solid Waste Committee Diary - updated to April 1, 2021	14
12.	ITEM	(S) FOR INFORMATION	15
	12.1.	Terms of Reference	16
13.	ADJOURNMENT		